Sunday, May 29th

2011 ACRA

National Championship

Lake Lanier, GA
May 28th & 29th

RESULTS

C & D Finals

Men's Pair (M2-)

Men's Novice Four (MN4+)

Men's Novice 8 (MN8)

56 C Final Time: 7:36AM
Place Entry Lane Time
1 Grand Valley 5 07:31.8

57 C Final Time: 7:44AM
Place Entry Lane Time
1 UC

7:52AM

Time

Women's Varsity 4+ (WV4+)

Men's Varsity 4+ (MV4+)

Men's Varsity 4+ (MV4+)

C Final Time: 8:00AM
Place Entry Lane Time

1 Texas 3 07:50.9
2 William & Mary 1 07:51.8
3 Tulane 6 07:53.4
4 Purdue 4 07:53.7
5 Cincinnati 5 07:58.1
6 Grand Valley 2 08:43.4

60 D Final Time: 8:08AM

Place Entry Lane Time
1 Washington State 4 07:10.4
2 Louisiana State 3 07:14.7
3 Southern California 5 07:16.6
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8:16AM

Time
06:43.5
06:49.5
06:52.8
06:53.1
06:57.5
07:04.4
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84

92
Place

GRAND FINAL
Entry

Michigan A
Virginia
Notre Dame A
UC Davis
UC Santa Barbara
Bucknell

GRAND FINAL

Entry

Michigan

Chicago

Washington Univ.

Michigan State

Rhode Island

Pittsburgh

Petite
Entry

Cincinnati
Penn State
William & Mary
Tulane
Vanderbilt
New Hampshire

Petite
Entry

Time:
Lane
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Time:
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Time:
Lane

11:16AM

Time
05:56.3
06:00.5
06:05.1
06:08.3
06:12.1
06:17.1

11:48AM

Time
06:42.6
06:45.7
06:51.9
06:52.5
06:53.8
07:09.6

12:12PM
Time
06:41.5
06:41.6
06:49.8
06:52.1
06:57.4
07:02.7

12:28PM
Time

93
Place

Petite
Entry

Georgia Tech
Penn State
Northwestern
Seattle
Virginia C'wealth
Chicago

GRAND FINAL

Entry

North Carolina

Georgia Tech

Emory

Massachusetts

George Mason

Michigan

GRAND FINAL
Entry

Time:
Lane
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Time:
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Time:
Lane

11:56AM
Time
07:46.5
07:49.6
07:53.0
07:53.1
08:00.4
08:03.2

12:20PM
Time
06:30.5
06:30.9
06:34.9
06:36.6
06:38.9
06:42.0

12:36PM
Time

Petite
Entry

Coll. Of Charleston
Penn State
Wichita State
Purdue
Washington State
Oregon
Rochester

GRAND FINAL
Entry

Washington Univ.
UC Davis
Oregon
New Hampshire
Pittsburgh
Colorado

Time:
Lane
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11:32AM
Time
06:54.7
06:55.6
07:06.5
07:09.9
07:10.7
07:13.3
07:39.0

12:04PM
Time
07:28.2
07:32.7
07:36.9
07:38.6
07:46.0
07:49.6



Men's Varsity Eight (MV8) 3rd Level

Men's Varsity Eight (MV8) Petite

Men's Varsity Eight (MV8) GRAND

94 3rd Level Time: 12:44PM

Place Entry Lane Time
1 New Hampshire 7 06:05.9
2 UC Santa Barbara 3 06:09.8
3 Ohio State 4 06:11.7
4 Wichita State 6 06:16.9
5 Texas 2 06:17.7
6 Colorado 5 06:25.9
7 Nebraska 1 06:41.4
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Petite Time: 12:52PM

Entry Lane Time
Michigan State 5 06:03.8
Purdue 3 06:03.9
Grand Valley 4 06:05.5
Rhode Island 2 06:08.2
Minnesota 1 06:08.7
UC Davis 6 06:09.4
Rochester 7 06:21.0

96
Place
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GRAND FINAL Time: 1:00PM
Entry Lane Time

Virginia 4 05:48.7
Michigan 2 05:49.5
Notre Dame 5 05:59.7
UC Irvine 6 06:01.6
Bucknell 1 06:02.3
Washington State 3 06:04.2
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