

56 C Final <u>Place</u> <u>Entry</u> 1 Grand 5 Cincinnati	Time: <u>Lane</u>	7:36AM <u>Time</u> 7 06	57 <u>Place</u> :31.0	C Final Entry	Time: <u>Lane</u>	7:44AM <u>Time</u>	58 Place	C Final Entry	Time: <u>Lane</u>	7:52AM Time
C Final	Time:	8:00AM	60	D Final	Time:	8:08AM	61	C Final	Time:	8:16AM
<u>Place</u> <u>Entry</u>	<u>Lane</u>	<u>Time</u>	<u>Place</u>	<u>Entry</u>	<u>Lane</u>	<u>Time</u>	<u>Place</u>	<u>Entry</u>	<u>Lane</u>	<u>Time</u>
1 Texas	3	07:50.9	1 \	Washington State	4	07:10.4	1	Virginia	4	06:43.5
2 William & Mary	1	07:51.8	2 L	ouisiana State	3	07:14.7	2	Grand Valley	3	06:49.5
3 Tulane	6	07:53.4	3 5	Southern California	5	07:16.6	3	Kansas State	2	06:52.8
4 Purdue	4	07:53.7					4	Purdue	5	06:53.1
5 Cincinnati	5	07:58.1					5	Ohio State	1	06:57.5

84	GRAND FINAL	Time:	11:16AM
<u>Place</u>	<u>Entry</u>	<u>Lane</u>	<u>Time</u>
1	Michigan A	3	05:56.3
2	Virginia	4	06:00.5
3	Notre Dame A	5	06:05.1
4	UC Davis	6	06:08.3
5	UC Santa Barbara	1	06:12.1
6	Bucknell	2	06:17.1

86	Petite	Time:	11:32AM
<u>Place</u>	<u>Entry</u>	<u>Lane</u>	<u>Time</u>
1	Coll. Of Charleston	6	06:54.7
2	Penn State	2	06:55.6
3	Wichita State	7	07:06.5
4	Purdue	3	07:09.9
5	Washington State	4	07:10.7
6	Oregon	5	07:13.3
7	Rochester	1	07:39.0

87 <u>Place</u> 1 2 3 4 5	GRAND FINAL Entry Michigan Chicago Washington Univ. Michigan State Rhode Island	Time: Lane 3 4 6 2	11:48AM <u>Time</u> 06:42.6 06:45.7 06:51.9 06:52.5 06:53.8	88 <u>Place</u> 1 2 3 4 5	Georgia Tech Penn State Northwestern Seattle	Time: Lane 4 3 6 2	11:56AM <u>Time</u> 07:46.5 07:49.6 07:53.0 07:53.1 08:00 4
5	Rhode Island	5	06:53.8	5	Virginia C'wealth	1	08:00.4
6	Pittsburgh	1	07:09.6	6	Chicago	5	08:03.2

89	GRAND FINAL	Time:	12:04PM
<u>Place</u>	<u>Entry</u>	<u>Lane</u>	<u>Time</u>
1	Washington Univ.	4	07:28.2
2	UC Davis	3	07:32.7
3	Oregon	6	07:36.9
4	New Hampshire	1	07:38.6
5	Pittsburgh	2	07:46.0
6	Colorado	5	07:49.6

90	Petite	Time:	12:12PM	91	GRAND FINAL	Time:	12:20PM
<u>Place</u>	<u>Entry</u>	<u>Lane</u>	<u>Time</u>	<u>Place</u>	<u>Entry</u>	<u>Lane</u>	<u>Time</u>
1	Cincinnati	4	06:41.5	1	North Carolina	5	06:30.5
2	Penn State	3	06:41.6	2	Georgia Tech	3	06:30.9
3	William & Mary	5	06:49.8	3	Emory	6	06:34.9
4	Tulane	1	06:52.1	4	Massachusetts	2	06:36.6
5	Vanderbilt	2	06:57.4	5	George Mason	1	06:38.9
6	New Hampshire	6	07:02.7	6	Michigan	4	06:42.0

92	Petite	Time:	12:28PM	93	GRAND FINAL	Time:	12:36PM
<u>Place</u>	<u>Entry</u>	<u>Lane</u>	<u>Time</u>	<u>Place</u>	<u>Entry</u>	<u>Lane</u>	<u>Time</u>

94 <u>Place</u>		Time: <u>Lane</u>	12:44PM <u>Time</u>	95 Plac		Time: <u>Lane</u>	12:52PM <u>Time</u>	96 <u>Place</u>		Time: <u>Lane</u>	1:00PM <u>Time</u>
1	New Hampshire	7	06:05.9	1	Michigan State	5	06:03.8	1	Virginia	4	05:48.7
2	UC Santa Barbara	3	06:09.8	2	Purdue	3	06:03.9	2	Michigan	2	05:49.5
3	Ohio State	4	06:11.7	3	Grand Valley	4	06:05.5	3	Notre Dame	5	05:59.7
4	Wichita State	6	06:16.9	4	Rhode Island	2	06:08.2	4	UC Irvine	6	06:01.6
5	Texas	2	06:17.7	5	Minnesota	1	06:08.7	5	Bucknell	1	06:02.3
6	Colorado	5	06:25.9	6	UC Davis	6	06:09.4	6	Washington State	3	06:04.2
7	Nebraska	1	06:41.4	7	Rochester	7	06:21.0				